
2019 Moran Memorial Championships

RESULTS

JUVENILE GIRLS FS FINAL RESULT

Total

Score
NationNamePl. FS

1 52.35Alina Bohutska 1

SC of New York

2 49.70Wirunpat Hattakitkosol 2

SC of New York

3 48.58Kaitlin Krafchik 3

Metropolitan FSC

4 45.42Dalila DeLaura 4

SC of New York

5 45.21Paige Parlapiano 5

North Jersey FSC

6 42.77Gabriella Bildson 6

Ice House Of New Jersey FSC

7 41.72Molly DiPierro 7

SC Of Southern New Jersey

8 41.37Hannah Tsao 8

SC of New York

9 41.21Katherine Hoang 9

SC Of Southern New Jersey

10 40.00Syena Schaad 10

Garden State SC

11 39.73Emma Tanaka 11

SC of New York

12 38.47Anna Florit-Scarvelis 12

Ice House Of New Jersey FSC

13 37.31Emily Renzi 13

SC Of Southern New Jersey

14 34.52Cathleen Xi 14

Knickerbocker FSC

15 34.44Elena Mills 15

Frederick FSC

16 32.27Phoebe Dungca 16

SC of New York

Technical Controller

Lynn Goldman, Austin, TX  

Printed: 9/3/2019  5:20:59PM

Referee

Kathleen Krieger, Arlington Hts, IL  



2019 Moran Memorial Championships

JUVENILE GIRLS FS FREE SKATE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  4.30 -1.65 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

Ref 

 2.652Ab1

In
fo

Alina Bohutska  52.35 -0.50 23.21 29.64 1  11

2Lz -0.05 -100 -100 2.102  2.05

CCoSp4 323222 3.503  0.79  4.29

ChSt1 222111 2.004  0.50  2.50

010111 0.25 8.035 x2Ab1+2T+2Lo  8.28

0-1-1-1-1  3.97-2-0.21 4.186 x2Lz+2Lo !

7  1.98  0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0x2F  1.98

8  3.20  0.72 2  3.922 3 3 2 2FLSp4

 29.29  29.64

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.75

Factor 

 3.75  3.75

 3.63 1.25 3.253.254.003.504.253.75Performance

Interpretation of the Music 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.00 1.25  3.69

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.21

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !  Not clear edge



2019 Moran Memorial Championships

JUVENILE GIRLS FS FREE SKATE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  5.74 -1.13 -5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -5

Ref 

 4.612Ab1<+2T<<+2Lo <<

In
fo

Wirunpat Hattakitkosol  49.70  0.00 23.05 26.65 2  7

CCoSp4  0.61 213 013 3.502  4.11

2F 212122 1.803  0.32  2.12

2Ab1< -2-3-1-1-2-3 3.644 < -0.53  3.11

1-21000 0.05 4.185 x2Lz+2Lo  4.23

12211  2.502 0.50 2.006 ChSt1

7  2.31  0.42 2 2 1 2 2 2x2Lz  2.73

8  2.70  0.54 2  3.242 2 1 2 3LSp4

 25.87  26.65

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4.50 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Factor 

 3.75  3.75

 3.63 1.25 3.503.503.503.254.004.00Performance

Interpretation of the Music 4.25 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 1.25  3.56

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.05

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



2019 Moran Memorial Championships

JUVENILE GIRLS FS FREE SKATE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.22 1 2 2 2 2 2

Ref 

 1.321A

In
fo

Kaitlin Krafchik  48.58 -0.50 24.69 24.39 3  16

2F  0.18 111 111 1.802  1.98

CCoSp4 223333 3.503  0.96  4.46

ChSt1 243243 2.004  1.00  3.00

-1-1-1-1-1-1-0.21 4.735 x2Lz+1Lo+2Lo  4.52

-1-1-3-3-2  3.49-2-0.36 3.856 x2F+2Lo

7  2.31  0.00 0 1 0 0 0 0x2Lz  2.31

8  2.70  0.61 3  3.313 2 2 2 2LSp4

 21.99  24.39

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Factor 

 3.75  3.75

 4.19 1.25 4.004.254.254.004.754.25Performance

Interpretation of the Music 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 1.25  4.31

Deductions Time violation: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  24.69

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



2019 Moran Memorial Championships

JUVENILE GIRLS FS FREE SKATE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.80  0.05 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 

 1.852F

In
fo

Dalila DeLaura  45.42 -0.50 23.63 22.29 4  13

2A<< -0.55 -5-5-5 -5-5-5 1.102 <<  0.55

CCoSp4 111111 3.503  0.35  3.85

ChSt1 012111 2.004  0.33  2.33

-3-3-3-3-3-3-0.63 4.185 x2Lz+2Lo  3.55

00000  4.290 0.00 4.296 x2F+2Lo+1T

7  2.31  0.05 0 1 1 0 0 0x2Lz  2.36

8  2.70  0.81 3  3.513 3 3 4 3LSp4

 21.88  22.29

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Factor 

 3.75  3.88

 3.63 1.25 3.503.503.504.003.753.75Performance

Interpretation of the Music 4.25 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 1.25  3.63

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.63

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



2019 Moran Memorial Championships

JUVENILE GIRLS FS FREE SKATE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.11 1 1 1 1 1 1

Ref 

 1.211A

In
fo

Paige Parlapiano  45.21  0.00 22.42 22.79 5  12

2Lz+2T  0.00 000 000 3.402  3.40

CCoSp4 232233 3.503  0.88  4.38

ChSt1 222232 2.004  0.67  2.67

112211 0.38 3.005 FSSp4  3.38

00000  3.850 0.00 3.856 x2Lo+1Eu+2S

7  2.31 -0.21 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1x2Lz !  2.10

8  1.98 -0.18 -1  1.80-1 0 -1 -1 -1x2F

 21.14  22.79

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Factor 

 3.75  3.31

 3.88 1.25 3.754.003.503.504.504.25Performance

Interpretation of the Music 4.75 4.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 1.25  4.13

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  22.42

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !  Not clear edge



2019 Moran Memorial Championships

JUVENILE GIRLS FS FREE SKATE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.10  0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 

 2.102Lz

In
fo

Gabriella Bildson  42.77  0.00 21.34 21.43 6  14

2S  0.00 000 001 1.302  1.30

ChSt1 212221 2.003  0.59  2.59

2Lz+2Lo x -3-1-4-3-3-3 4.184 -0.63  3.55

-2-1-2-2-3-1-0.30 4.515 x1A+2T+2Lo  4.21

00112  3.15-1 0.15 3.006 FSSp4

7  1.98  0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0x2F  1.98

8  3.00 -0.45 -1  2.55-1 -2 -2 -1 -2CCoSp3

 22.07  21.43

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.75 4.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Factor 

 3.75  3.44

 3.31 1.25 3.253.003.502.504.503.50Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3.50 4.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 1.25  3.44

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.34

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



2019 Moran Memorial Championships

JUVENILE GIRLS FS FREE SKATE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.11 1 1 1 1 1 1

Ref 

 1.211A

In
fo

Molly DiPierro  41.72  0.00 20.42 21.30 7  15

2F  0.05 001 100 1.802  1.85

CCoSp4 -1000-11 3.503 -0.09  3.41

2Lz+2Lo x -2-1-4-3-3-3 4.184 ! -0.58  3.60

021022 0.42 2.005 ChSt1  2.42

00-1-10  2.20-1-0.11 2.316 x2Lz !

7  4.40  0.05 1 0 0 -1 0 1x2F+1Lo+2Lo  4.45

8  2.40 -0.24 -1  2.16-1 -1 -1 -1 0LSp3

 21.69  21.30

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.50 3.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.25

Factor 

 3.75  3.13

 3.31 1.25 3.003.253.002.504.254.00Performance

Interpretation of the Music 4.25 4.25 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.25 1.25  3.63

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.42

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !  Not clear edge



2019 Moran Memorial Championships

JUVENILE GIRLS FS FREE SKATE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.40  0.10 1 2 1 0 0 1

Ref 

 2.501A+2T

In
fo

Hannah Tsao  41.37  0.00 21.34 20.03 8  1

2Lo  0.04 001 001 1.702  1.74

2F 110112 1.803  0.18  1.98

2S 110011 1.304  0.10  1.40

212223 0.50 2.505 SSp4  3.00

12111  2.330 0.33 2.006 ChSt1

7  2.97  0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0x2Lo+1Lo+1Lo  2.97

8  3.50  0.61 2  4.112 1 1 2 2CCoSp4

 18.17  20.03

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.75 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.75 3.50

Factor 

 3.75  3.44

 3.50 1.25 3.754.253.252.503.753.25Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.00 4.50 3.50 1.25  3.25

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.34

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



2019 Moran Memorial Championships

JUVENILE GIRLS FS FREE SKATE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.101A

In
fo

Katherine Hoang  41.21  0.00 20.63 20.58 9  10

2F+2Lo  0.09 101 100 3.502  3.59

2Lz+2Lo+1Lo 000000 4.303  0.00  4.30

2F 000000 1.804  0.00  1.80

100001 0.05 2.315 x2Lz  2.36

11111  3.301 0.30 3.006 CCoSp3

7  2.00  0.33 1 1 1 2 1 0ChSt1  2.33

8  1.60  0.20 1  1.802 1 2 0 1SSp2

 19.61  20.58

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Factor 

 3.75  3.31

 3.38 1.25 3.253.253.253.753.003.75Performance

Interpretation of the Music 4.00 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.00 1.25  3.19

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.63

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



2019 Moran Memorial Championships

JUVENILE GIRLS FS FREE SKATE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.40  0.11 1 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 

 3.512Lz+2T

In
fo

Syena Schaad  40.00 -0.50 20.39 20.11 10  8

1A  0.08 111 100 1.102  1.18

CCoSp4 000-1-1-1 3.503 -0.18  3.32

ChSt1 000010 2.004  0.00  2.00

0-10000 0.00 4.405 x2F+1Lo+2Lo  4.40

-5-5-5-5-5  1.26-5-1.05 2.316 x2Lz

7  1.98 -0.14 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1x2F  1.84

8  2.60  0.00 1  2.600 -1 -1 1 0FSSp3

 21.29  20.11

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Factor 

 3.75  3.31

 3.19 1.25 3.003.253.502.503.503.00Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3.50 4.50 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 1.25  3.19

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.39

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



2019 Moran Memorial Championships

JUVENILE GIRLS FS FREE SKATE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.64 -1.32 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

Ref 

 2.322Ab1< <

In
fo

Emma Tanaka  39.73 -0.50 19.70 20.53 11  2

2F  0.09 011 001 1.802  1.89

ChSt1 110011 2.003  0.25  2.25

1A+2T+2Lo 001000 4.104  0.00  4.10

-4-4-4-4-4-4-0.84 2.865 x2Lz+2Lo<< !  2.02

-2-2-2-1-3  1.90-1-0.40 2.306 FCSp2

7  2.31 -0.11 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0x2Lz  2.20

8  3.50  0.35 1  3.851 1 1 1 2CCoSp4

 22.51  20.53

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4.25 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.75

Factor 

 3.75  3.19

 3.19 1.25 3.503.003.252.503.253.25Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3.50 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.25 1.25  3.00

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.70

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !  Not clear edge



2019 Moran Memorial Championships

JUVENILE GIRLS FS FREE SKATE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.11 1 1 1 1 1 2

Ref 

 1.211A

In
fo

Anna Florit-Scarvelis  38.47  0.00 19.21 19.26 12  5

2Lze+1Lo+2Lo -0.55 -4-3-3 -3-3-4 3.882 e  3.33

SSp4 332233 2.503  0.69  3.19

ChSt1 100111 2.004  0.25  2.25

-1-1-1-2-1-2-0.26 2.315 x2Lz !  2.05

-1-1-10-1  3.23-1-0.18 3.416 x2F+2T

7  1.98  0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0x2F  1.98

8  2.25 -0.23 -1  2.02-1 -2 -2 0 0CCoSp3V

 19.43  19.26

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.75 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.25

Factor 

 3.75  3.25

 2.81 1.25 3.002.502.502.503.253.50Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3.75 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75 1.25  2.81

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.21

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Wrong edge  !  Not clear edge



2019 Moran Memorial Championships

JUVENILE GIRLS FS FREE SKATE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.101A

In
fo

Emily Renzi  37.31  0.00 17.42 19.89 13  6

2S -0.03 -100 00-1 1.302  1.27

CCoSp4 121122 3.503  0.53  4.03

2F+1Lo+2Lo x -2-2-4-3-2-3 4.404 -0.45  3.95

-1-10-1-1-1-0.18 3.415 x2F+2T  3.23

10100  2.171 0.17 2.006 ChSt1

7  1.87 -0.09 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0x2Lo  1.78

8  2.70 -0.34 -1  2.36-1 -1 -1 -2 -2LSp4

 20.28  19.89

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.00 3.00

Factor 

 3.75  2.75

 2.88 1.25 3.252.752.752.502.753.50Performance

Interpretation of the Music 4.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.50 1.25  2.81

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.42

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



2019 Moran Memorial Championships

JUVENILE GIRLS FS FREE SKATE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.17 2 2 1 1 1 2

Ref 

 1.271A

In
fo

Cathleen Xi  34.52 -1.00 17.90 17.62 14  3

2Lz -1.05 -5-5-5 -5-5-5 2.102  1.05

CCoSp4 210111 3.503  0.35  3.85

ChSt1 100101 2.004  0.17  2.17

000000 0.00 1.875 x2Lo  1.87

-2-2-1-1-1  3.880-0.23 4.116 x2F+1Eu+2F< <

7  1.62 -1.05 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5x2Lz+REP  0.57

8  3.20 -0.24 -1  2.960 -1 -1 -1 0FLSp4

 19.50  17.62

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4.00 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Factor 

 3.75  2.81

 2.94 1.25 3.003.002.752.503.003.00Performance

Interpretation of the Music 4.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.25 1.25  2.94

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.90

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition



2019 Moran Memorial Championships

JUVENILE GIRLS FS FREE SKATE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.10  0.05 -1 0 0 0 1 1

Ref 

 2.152Lz

In
fo

Elena Mills  34.44 -0.50 17.38 17.56 15  4

1A  0.03 011 00-1 1.102  1.13

FSSp2 -11000-1 2.303 -0.06  2.24

2F+2Lo x 001010 3.854  0.05  3.90

-1-1000-1-0.17 2.005 ChSt1  1.83

-5-5-5-5-5  0.57-5-1.05 1.626 x2Lz+REP

7  1.98  0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0x2F  1.98

8  3.50  0.26 1  3.760 1 0 1 1CCoSp4

 18.45  17.56

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50 3.00

Factor 

 3.75  2.88

 2.63 1.25 2.502.502.752.502.753.00Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.50 1.25  2.63

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.38

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition



2019 Moran Memorial Championships

JUVENILE GIRLS FS FREE SKATE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.90 -0.21 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

Ref 

 3.692Lz+2T+1Lo

In
fo

Phoebe Dungca  32.27 -1.00 16.35 16.92 16  9

CCoSp4 -0.35 -1-1-1 1-1-1 3.502  3.15

ChSt1 011000 2.003  0.08  2.08

2F -5-5-5-5-5-5 1.804 -0.90  0.90

-1-3-1-2-2-2-0.37 2.315 x2Lz  1.94

00000  1.210 0.00 1.216 x1A

7  2.42 -0.90 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5x2F+2T<< <<  1.52

8  2.70 -0.27 -1  2.43-1 -1 -1 -1 -1LSp4

 19.84  16.92

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Factor 

 3.75  2.69

 2.50 1.25 2.252.502.752.502.502.50Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3.75 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 1.25  2.50

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.35

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 
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